
 

CLIENTES

FORNECEDORES Qt P.U. Valor QT P.U VALOR QT PU VALOR

01-01-14 ARMAZEM EXISTENCIA INICIAL 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 600,00 150,00 € 90.000,00 €

02-01-14 C. ALBERTO VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 150,00 € 1.500,00 € 590,00 150,00 € 88.500,00 €

03-01-14 F. JOAO DIAS COMPRA 32,00 110,00 € 3.520,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 622,00 147,94 € 92.020,00 €

04-01-14 C. MATIAS VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 160,00 147,94 € 23.670,74 € 462,00 147,94 € 68.349,26 €

05-01-14 C. ROBERTO VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 200,00 147,94 € 29.588,42 € 262,00 147,94 € 38.760,84 €

06-01-14 F. ALICANTE COMPRA 200,00 120,00 € 24.000,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 462,00 135,85 € 62.760,84 €

10-01-14 C. ALBERTO VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 450,00 135,85 € 61.130,68 € 12,00 135,85 € 1.630,15 €

11-01-14 F. JOAO DIAS COMPRA 800,00 150,00 € 120.000,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 812,00 149,79 € 121.630,15 €

12-01-14 F. ALICANTE COMPRA 3000,00 120,00 € 360.000,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 3812,00 126,35 € 481.630,15 €

13-01-14 C. TERESA VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 600,00 126,35 € 75.807,47 € 3212,00 126,35 € 405.822,68 €

14-01-14 C. SURGAL VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 750,00 126,35 € 94.759,34 € 2462,00 126,35 € 311.063,34 €

15-01-14 C. RODAS VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 632,00 126,35 € 79.850,54 € 1830,00 126,35 € 231.212,80 €

19-01-14 C. NUNES VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 362,00 126,35 € 45.737,18 € 1468,00 126,35 € 185.475,62 €

20-01-14 C. TERESA VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 800,00 126,35 € 101.076,63 € 668,00 126,35 € 84.398,99 €

21-01-14 F. AGRILOJA COMPRA 6000,00 110,00 € 660.000,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 6668,00 111,64 € 744.398,99 €

22-01-14 C. ALBERTO VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 1205,00 111,64 € 134.523,21 € 5463,00 111,64 € 609.875,78 €

23-01-14 C. SURGAL VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 3658,00 111,64 € 408.370,05 € 1805,00 111,64 € 201.505,72 €

28-01-14 C. ESTOQUE VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 690,00 111,64 € 77.029,89 € 1115,00 111,64 € 124.475,84 €

29-01-14 F. ARTIM COMPRA 4560,00 120,00 € 547.200,00 € 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 5675,00 118,36 € 671.675,84 €
30-01-14 C. LOPES VENDA 0,00 0,00 € 0,00 € 5200,00 118,36 € 615.456,27 € 475,00 118,36 € 56.219,56 €

31-01-14 475,00 118,36 € 56.219,56 €EXISTENCIA FINAL
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